Skogaby GK Veterangolf
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Omgang nr
2024-11-18

deltagare
tavlande

Torsten Svensson
Per Svanberg

Jan Skoog

Bengt Nilsson

Kaj Winblad

1

Ut
34
37
34
34
37

34
31
36
37
35

Vintergreener 9+9 hal

Tot
68
68
70
71
72

Poang
38
38
36
35
34

Sarskiljn
shep

60
30
10

100

Vinterhandicap
Ny justerad

HCP HCP
17,5 15,7
23,5 22,7
15,7 15,7
34,8 34,8
40,3 40,3



Vinterspel 2024-25 Sida 1

Skogaby GK 2024-11-18
Torsten Svensson Per Svanberg Jan Skoog Bengt Nilsson Kaj Winblad
Par Index | Lingd 480907-019 500706-040 490915-012 470411-055 430822-021
H H H H H
10 Hcp 17,5 13 Hcp 23,5 9 Hcp 15,7 20 Hcp 34,8 23 Hcp 40,3
Par Index Langd Hal Score Poing Score Poing Score Poing Score Poing Poing
3 3 130 1 1 3 1 3 1 4 1 3 2
3 15 117 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1
4 1 245 3 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 3 2
5 7 335 4 1 3 1 2 1 3 1 3 1
4 5 230 5 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 - 2
3 17 100 6 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 3 1
4 9 220 7 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 1
5 13 355 8 0 - 1 1 0 2 1 2 1
4 11 236 9 0 1 1 3 0 1 1 2 1
35 1968 uT 19 17 20 19
3 6 88 10 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3
3 16 116 11 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2
4 10 250 12 1 2 1 2 0 - 1 2 1 1
5 2 373 13 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 1
4 8 200 14 1 3 1 4 1 3 1 - 1 2
3 18 109 15 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 3
4 4 257 16 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2
5 14 318 17 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 7 1
4 12 218 | 18] 0 1 1 3 0 1 1 3 |5
35 1929 IN 19 21 16 16 47 17
35 1968 uT 19 17 20 19 48 17
70 3897 38 38 36 35 95 34
23
72
bogie
par
birdie
eagle uT 34 37
HIO IN 31 36 37 35
TOT 68 68 70 71 72
Deltagare
5 Plac 1 2 3 4 5
Omgang 1
nr
949 hal

Registrerat av Christer J
2024-11-20



